General Fund
Debt Service

Debt Service - PreMerge

Accounts

(1)

Debt Service - Repayment of CDL

TOTALS

Tax certification of prior year received too late for 2018 levy

OTHER*
GRAND TOTAL

Tax Levy Certification - Form A-4350(READINGTON TWP)

Tax Levy Certified by:

Board of School Estimate

Balance of levy

from 2018~19 to be

or Municipality/Ci
or Voted

(2)

29,566,452

2,000,870

0

0

31,567,322

14,394,412
829,999

0

0
15,224,411

Amt in Col 2
to be Raised in

2019 Tax Levy

(4)
14,783,226
1,167,157
0
0
15,950,383

04/18/2019 08:56:39

TOTAL 2019
TAX LEVY

WITH DEFERRAL

()

29,177,638
1,997,156

0

0

31,174,794

0

0

31,174,794

Amt in Col 2
Deferred to

2020 Levy

(6)
14,783,226
833,713
0
0
15,616,939

o © O o o

November Election
Separate Question

to be raised in 2020

(7)



