Tax Levy Certification - Form A-4350(READINGTON TWP) 04/18/2019 08:56:39						
Accounts	Tax Levy Certified by:	Balance of levy	Amt in Col 2	TOTAL 2019	Amt in Col 2	November Election
	Board of School Estimate	from 2018~19 to be	to be Raised in	TAX LEVY	Deferred to	Separate Question
	or Municipality/Commissione	Raised in 2019	2019 Tax Levy	WITH DEFERRAL	2020 Levy	to be raised in 2020
	or Voted					
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
General Fund	29,566,452	14,394,412	14,783,226	29,177,638	14,783,226	0
Debt Service	2,000,870	829,999	1,167,157	1,997,156	833,713	0
Debt Service - PreMerge	0	0	0	0	0	0
Debt Service - Repayment of CDL	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTALS	31,567,322	15,224,411	15,950,383	31,174,794	15,616,939	0
Tax certification of prior year received too late for 2018 levy				0		
OTHER*				0		
GRAND TOTAL				31,174,794		